
Champaign-Urbana Area Events/Meetings – Weeks of June 27 & July 4, 2011
*= Flyer/Information Attached

Monday, June 27
3:00pm Champaign Community and Police Partnership (CCAP) Meeting 
(Douglass Center Annex)
7:00pm Urbana City Council Meeting

Tuesday, June 28
7:00pm Champaign City Council Study Session

Thursday, June 30
5:30 pm – 7:00pm Youth (Middle and High School Students) Community 
Meeting at Don Moyer Boys & Girls Club to meet members of the 
Champaign Community and Police Partnership (CCAP)*
6:00pm – 8:00pm – U of I OEOA Computer Program Sessions (Illini Hall)*
8:00pm – 11:00pm Pool Party at Sholem Aquatic Center (free for those 
attending Youth Community Meeting at 5:30pm)*

Sunday, July 3
3:00pm Outdoor Concert featuring Candy Foster & Shades of Blue 
w/female singing group DaJa Vu at American Legion Post 559*

Monday, July 4 – Independence Day
1:00pm Freedom Celebration Parade
Dusk Freedom Celebration Fireworks

Tuesday, July 5
7:00pm Champaign City Council Meeting
7:00pm Urbana City Council Meeting

Wednesday, July 6
6:00pm U of I Football Game Day Staff Informational Meeting*

Thursday, July 7
7:00pm NAACP General Body Meeting (Champaign Public Library)

Saturday, July 9
9:00am U of I Football Game Day Staff Informational Meeting*
TBA Rev. Dr. Clarence Buchanan of St. Luke CME Church Golden 
Anniversary Brunch/U of I Alice Campbell Alumni Center Tickets:  $15
11:00am Freewill Baptist Church Pre-Women’s Day Luncheon (speakers, 
salads, and manicures for the ladies)

Future Meetings/Events



Sunday, July 10
3:30pm Freewill Baptist Church Women’s Day
3:30pm St. Luke C.M.E. Church Rev. Dr. Clarence Buchanan Golden 
Anniversary Program (809 N. Fifth St.)

Sunday, July 10 – Friday, July 15
Fellowship Baptist District Convention – Mt. Olive Baptist Church
Sunday night (10th) is the musical and Wednesday (13th) is youth night. On 
Friday July 15th, a banquet in memory of Rev. Savage will be held at 
Hawthorne Suites. The tickets are $30. More information to follow.

Monday, July 11
12:00pm North 1st Street Association Meeting at Land of Lincoln Legal Aid 
(302 N. First St. Champaign)
5:30pm Champaign Human Relations Commission Meeting
7:00pm Urbana City Council Meeting (Committee)

Tuesday, July 12
8:00am Champaign County Chamber of Commerce Open House & Ribbon 
Cutting Ceremony (corner of Kirby Avenue & State St.)
7:00pm Champaign City Council Meeting

Monday, July 18
6:00pm Champaign Unit #4 School Board
7:00pm Urbana City Council Meeting

Tuesday, July 19
10:00am – 1:30pm IDOT Resource Fair at American Legion Post 559*
7:00pm Champaign City Council Meeting

August 12-14
Champaign Park District Champaign Urbana Day – more details to follow

Saturday, August 27
10:00am Don Moyer Boys and Girls Club Crazy K Event 2011*

 


